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1. Legalize marijuana
Do you think the use of marijuana should be legalized?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 49% 53% 46% 51% 56% 50% 36% 59% 52% 31%
No 38% 38% 38% 40% 31% 35% 52% 31% 33% 57%
Not sure 13% 10% 16% 8% 13% 15% 12% 10% 15% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (482) (513) (207) (275) (354) (159) (341) (420) (234)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 49% 49% 57% 48% 52% 50% 46% 49% 39% 45% 51% 58%
No 38% 39% 32% 38% 37% 38% 37% 38% 43% 46% 33% 34%
Not sure 13% 13% 12% 14% 11% 12% 17% 13% 18% 9% 16% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (749) (112) (134) (381) (286) (73) (126) (169) (222) (368) (236)
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2. Support for recreational marijuana

Would you support or oppose your state passing a law making recreational marijuana use legal but taxing marijuana sales, limiting the sale of marijuana only to

people 21 years old or older, and making it illegal to take marijuana out of state?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Support strongly 33% 36% 31% 30% 38% 38% 22% 40% 36% 19%
Support somewhat 22% 20% 24% 29% 22% 18% 21% 22% 24% 18%
Oppose somewhat 8% 9% 8% 9% 10% 6% 10% 4% 8% 15%
Oppose strongly 28% 30% 27% 24% 22% 28% 44% 24% 24% 43%
Not sure 8% 5% 11% 8% 9% 10% 4% 9% 9% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (482) (512) (207) (273) (355) (159) (339) (421) (234)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Support strongly 33% 33% 30% 36% 34% 34% 27% 37% 28% 30% 29% 47%
Support somewhat 22% 22% 24% 17% 20% 23% 26% 24% 24% 22% 25% 15%
Oppose somewhat 8% 9% 5% 9% 8% 9% 8% 12% 14% 8% 8% 5%
Oppose strongly 28% 29% 24% 28% 28% 29% 23% 25% 26% 34% 27% 27%
Not sure 8% 6% 17% 11% 9% 6% 17% 2% 8% 7% 10% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (749) (112) (133) (380) (285) (73) (126) (168) (222) (369) (235)
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3. Where smoking MJ should be legal — On a public sidewalk
Do you think it should be legal or illegal to smoke marijuana in the following places?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 15% 19% 12% 24% 14% 15% 8% 19% 16% 9%
llegal 76% 2% 79% 67% 78% 74% 87% 71% 73% 87%
Not sure 9% 9% 9% 9% 8% 11% 5% 10% 10% 4%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (480) (511) (206) (273) (353) (159) (339) (418) (234)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 15% 14% 26% 14% 17% 17% 7% 12% 16% 14% 13% 20%
llegal 76% 78% 65% 76% 75% 76% 86% 83% 74% 79% 77% 2%
Not sure 9% 8% 9% 11% 9% 8% 7% 5% 10% 7% 10% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (747) (112) (132) (378) (286) (73) (126) (168) (221) (369) (233)
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4. Where smoking MJ should be legal — In a private residence
Do you think it should be legal or illegal to smoke marijuana in the following places?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 66% 65% 67% 67% 71% 66% 58% 72% 70% 50%
llegal 24% 27% 22% 26% 21% 22% 33% 19% 21% 39%
Not sure 10% 9% 10% 7% 8% 13% 9% 9% 9% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (482) (514) (207) (275) (355) (159) (341) (421) (234)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 66% 66% 66% 67% 63% 69% 77% 66% 64% 61% 68% 68%
lllegal 24% 25% 22% 25% 26% 25% 18% 23% 24% 29% 23% 23%
Not sure 10% 10% 12% 8% 11% 6% 6% 11% 12% 10% 8% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (750) (112) (134) (381) (286) (73) (126) (169) (222) (369) (236)
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5. Where smoking MJ should be legal — In a bar
Do you think it should be legal or illegal to smoke marijuana in the following places?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 25% 29% 21% 36% 24% 26% 12% 32% 25% 14%
llegal 63% 62% 64% 55% 64% 58% 82% 57% 60% 79%
Not sure 12% 9% 14% 9% 12% 16% 6% 11% 15% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (481) (513) (207) (275) (353) (159) (340) (421) (233)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 25% 25% 29% 25% 25% 25% 21% 26% 19% 26% 26% 27%
llegal 63% 65% 59% 57% 61% 63% 72% 66% 69% 66% 62% 58%
Not sure 12% 10% 12% 18% 14% 11% 8% 8% 12% 7% 12% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (749) (112) (133) (879) (286) (73) (126) (167) (222) (369) (236)




YouGov
July 28 - 30, 2014 You
6. Where smoking MJ should be legal — In a public park
Do you think it should be legal or illegal to smoke marijuana in the following places?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 18% 21% 15% 25% 15% 20% 10% 24% 18% 9%
llegal 73% 70% 76% 67% 76% 70% 83% 68% 71% 87%
Not sure 9% 8% 9% 8% 9% 10% 6% 8% 11% 4%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (481) (512) (206) (275) (353) (159) (340) (420) (233)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 18% 17% 23% 19% 17% 18% 15% 15% 21% 15% 14% 25%
llegal 73% 75% 67% 69% 74% 75% 76% 79% 72% 78% 76% 66%
Not sure 9% 8% 10% 12% 8% 7% 9% 6% 7% 7% 10% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (747) (112) (134) (380) (286) (72) (125) (169) (222) (368) (234)
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7. Where smoking MJ should be legal — In members only marijuana clubs
Do you think it should be legal or illegal to smoke marijuana in the following places?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Legal 57% 57% 57% 64% 61% 58% 43% 65% 62% 37%
llegal 32% 34% 30% 29% 30% 29% 45% 26% 26% 51%
Not sure 11% 9% 13% 7% 10% 13% 13% 9% 12% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (481) (512) (207) (275) (352) (159) (339) (420) (234)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Legal 57% 56% 61% 59% 57% 59% 57% 59% 54% 53% 55% 66%
llegal 32% 33% 23% 32% 31% 33% 31% 33% 35% 36% 33% 24%
Not sure 11% 11% 16% 8% 13% 8% 12% 9% 11% 10% 12% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (748) (112) (133) (380) (284) (73) (126) (168) (222) (368) (235)




